11 12
XH3
12 mm
Vertical (Reverse)Vertical (Standard) (See note.) Horizontal
Engagement
Stacking Height
Engagement
Stacking Height

�Multi-tier Stacking of Fine-fit Models
�Engagement
�Ordering Information
�Fine Fit
The term " fine fit " (generally known as " press fit " ) refers to the
technique where the connector terminal are pressed into the
through holes of the PCB to connect the PCB and connector
electrically and mechanically with the spring pressure of the
terminal.
The connector is connected with no solder, eliminating the
soldering stage usually required with connectors. Furthermore
the PCB is free of thermal load or flux, thus contributing to cost
reductions and improvements in contact reliability.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board to Board & Mezzanine Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Omron manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
589158040000018  MDF7C-18P-2.54DSA(55)  FCN-230C068-11  FCN-268F012-G/BD  FCN-268F036-G/BD  FCN-268M012-G/0D  FCN-
268M024-G/1D  FCN-723J004/1  MIS-048-01-F-D-DP-K  832-10-034-10-001000  FX4C-80S-1.27DSA  FCN-214Q030-G/0  FCN-234P048-G/0
 FCN-235D050-G/C  210-93-314-41-105000  2-22603-0  AXG720047  5031084030  MIT-114-03-F-D-K  55323-1519  YFT-20-05-H-03-SB-K
503308-3040  026-6203-PDB  027-6203-PDB  069159702701000  10123981-102LF  101A10019X  55650-0588-C  68682-310LF  68684-306
75140-7012  87471-650  194261-1  FCN-268F024-G0D  10124054-515LF  68685-603  8-1616154-3  MIS-019-01-F-D  FCN-268M024-G/3D
FCN-268M036-G/BD  20021832-06016C1LF  KX15-20KLDL-E1000E  AXE810124  FCN-214J100-G/0  FCN-230C068-E/S  AXE812124
AXE816124  AXE720127  354184  MIT-019-04-F-D-K